
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M55
Judge: 

Stig Bäcklund FIN Oulu, FIN 95-03-19WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 6.34

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-24  11:00:00

End: 19-03-24  12:40:00

1 3225 Dariusz KRAKOWIAK M55 5.86  SB   Poland

2 987 Patrick BARBIER M55 5.64     France

3 1629 Axel DIMMEL M55 5.61     Germany

4 2457 Alberto PAPA M55 5.49     Italy

5 1330 Paul GUEST M55 5.48     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

6 3879 Jean-Pierre PAHUD M55 5.26     Switzerland

7 1622 Jörg CZEKALLA M55 5.15  SB   Germany

8 2687 Juras VALINAUSKAS M55 5.03  SB   Lithuania

9 4067 Valentyn LIPICH M55 4.86     Ukraine

10 3700 Eugeniusz WOJCIECHOWSKI M55 4.70     Poland

11 387 Branimir SAMAC M55 4.63     Croatia

12 1580 Martin BARANZKE M55 4.63     Germany

13 3359 Stefan MOLSKI M55 4.62     Poland

14 2010 Manfred WAMELING M55 4.36     Germany

15 260 Marcelo SANTOS M55 4.34     Brazil

16 35 SCHEFER Sergio Edgardo WILHELM M55 4.16     Argentina

17 2839 Kjell-Ivar ROBERTSEN M55 4.06     Norway

18 31 GARIN Eduardo RODRIGUEZ M55 3.90     Argentina

2959 Ireneusz CHMIELEWSKI M55 NM     Poland
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I II III IV V VI

5.36 5.86 5.51 5.80 x xDariusz KRAKOWIAK

5.64 x x x x xPatrick BARBIER

5.39 5.56 5.55 5.49 5.59 5.61Axel DIMMEL

5.37 3.19 5.24 5.41 5.49 5.45Alberto PAPA

5.22 4 5.48 - x xPaul GUEST

x 5.12 4.90 x x 5.26Jean-Pierre PAHUD

5.02 4.75 4.80 5.10 5.02 5.15Jörg CZEKALLA

4.75 4.96 4.98 5.03 5.73 xJuras VALINAUSKAS

4.86 4.50 4.71Valentyn LIPICH

4.70 4.57 4.47Eugeniusz WOJCIECHOWSKI

4.60 4.63 4.56Branimir SAMAC

4.54 4.59 4.63Martin BARANZKE

4.36 4.62 xStefan MOLSKI

4.31 4.29 4.36Manfred WAMELING

4.34 x 4.05Marcelo SANTOS

4.04 4.04 4.16SCHEFER Sergio Edgardo WILH

x 3.88 4.06Kjell-Ivar ROBERTSEN

x 3.90 xGARIN Eduardo RODRIGUEZ

x x rIreneusz CHMIELEWSKI

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Page 2 of 2

TORUŃ 2019 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 19-03-24 14:27:53


